Age Group/Play Level

2019/2020
Partipication Fees

Fall

Spring

Not Included

Future Academy U7-U8

U9 - (Top Teams)

U9 - (Non-Top Teams)

U10 - (Top Teams)

U10 - (Non-Top Teams)

U11 - (Top Teams)

U11 - (Non-Top Teams)

U12- (Top Teams)

U12 - (Non-Top Teams)

U13 -Top Team(s)

U13 -Non-Top Team(s)

U14 -Top Team(s)

U14 - Non-Top Team(s)

U15-U19 - Top Team(s)

U15-U19 - Non-Top
Team(s)

$1,070.00

$1,500.00

$1,100.00

$1,500.00

$1,100.00

$1,700.00

$1,300.00

$1,700.00

$1,300.00

$1,750.00

$1,350.00

$1,750.00

$1,350.00

$1,285.00

$825.00

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

3 sessions per week

2 sessions per week

Short Spring Season
following HS

Do not have aSpring
Season

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments and
Travel Expenses

Uniform, Tournaments,
Travel Expenses, U15 Spring
Friendly Season, NPL, &SCCL

Uniform, Expenses, Travel
Expenses, & U15 Spring
Friendly Season




