	2019/2020			
Age Group/Play Level	Partipication Fees	Fall	Spring	Not Included
Future Academy U7-U8	\$1,070.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U9 - (Top Teams)	\$1,500.00	3 sessions per week	3 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U9 - (Non-Top Teams)	\$1,100.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U10 - (Top Teams)	\$1,500.00	3 sessions per week	3 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U10 - (Non-Top Teams)	\$1,100.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U11 - (Top Teams)	\$1,700.00	3 sessions per week	3 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U11 - (Non-Top Teams)	\$1,300.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U12- (Top Teams)	\$1,700.00	3 sessions per week	3 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U12 - (Non-Top Teams)	\$1,300.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U13 - Top Team(s)	\$1,750.00	3 sessions per week	3 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U13 - Non-Top Team(s)	\$1,350.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U14 - Top Team(s)	\$1,750.00	3 sessions per week	3 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U14 - Non-Top Team(s)	\$1,350.00	2 sessions per week	2 sessions per week	Uniform, Tournaments and Travel Expenses
U15-U19 - Top Team(s)	\$1,285.00	3 sessions per week	Short Spring Season following HS	Uniform, Tournaments, Travel Expenses, U15 Spring Friendly Season, NPL, &SCCL
U15-U19 - Non-Top Team(s)	\$825.00	2 sessions per week	Do not have a Spring Season	Uniform, Expenses, Travel Expenses, & U15 Spring Friendly Season